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	Supplier Question 1

Page 18 of the ITT mentions "attached specifications". Can you please confirm whether there are any attached specifications and, if so, what they are?


	RSSB Answer 1

There are no other specifications other than the one within the Invitation To Tender (I.T.T).



	Supplier Question 2

Pages 13 and 14 refer to "Section D of Schedule One (a) of Part B of the ITT". Does this actually mean Section 9 of the ITT?


	RSSB Answer 2

[bookmark: _GoBack]Yes this is correct.




 
